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*includes debt cancellation

Donor nations have pledged $5.3bn
over the next two years to rebuild

Haiti, well beyond the $3.9bn
sought by the Haitian government

European Union
United States
Inter-American Dev. Bank
Canada
Spain
France*
World Bank
Brazil
Norway
Germany
Japan
Qatar
Ireland
Finland*
Australia
South Korea
Others

$1.67bn
$1.15bn

$700m
$375m
$346m
$318m
$250m
$172m
$100m
$55.2m
$30.0m
$20.0m
$17.5m
$14.4m
$10.5m
$10.0m
$61.4m


