Donor nations have pledged \$5.3bn over the next two years to rebuild Haiti, well beyond the \$3.9bn

Haiti quake-aid pledges



A A	
European Union	\$1.67bn
United States	\$1.15bn
Inter-American Dev. Bank	\$700m
Canada	\$375m

European Union	\$1.67bn
United States	\$1.15bn
Inter-American Dev. Bank	\$700m
Canada	\$375m
Spain	\$346m
France*	\$318m
World Bank	\$250m

Ouridada	40.0
Spain	\$346m
France*	\$318m
World Bank	\$250m
Brazil	\$172m
Norway	\$100m
Germany	\$55.2m

France*	\$318m
World Bank	\$250m
Brazil	\$172m
Norway	\$100m
Germany	\$55.2m
Japan	\$30.0m
Qatar	\$20.0m
Ireland	\$17.5m

Brazil	\$172m
Norway	\$100m
Germany	\$55.2m
Japan	\$30.0m
Qatar	\$20.0m
Ireland	\$17.5m
Finland*	\$14.4m

Australia \$10.5m South Korea \$10.0m

Others \$61.4m Source: UN *includes debt cancellation Picture: Getty Images © GRAPHIC NEWS